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= Holidays

Other activities may be scheduled as we receive dates.

23-24

25

26

27

28-29

1

1/10-14/11

11
13
16

16-18
23

25-27

29

30

1-5

4/11-22/11

9-12
12

13
17

Staff Days

Boarders Arrive
Orientation Early Years,
Years 3-7 and 9 for
parents and students
Start for Nursery/KG1
Surname A-G

Start for Nursery/KG1
Surname H-Z

Year 12-13 Sicily Trip

90 Year Commemoration
IGCSE Resits

St. Edwards' Day (half
day)

School Community
Gathering

World Food Day

Year 11 Live In

Year 11 MATSEC/IGCSE
Information Meeting
Evening

Year 6 Sicily Trip

Year 8/9 Spooky
Overnight Stay

Year 6/7 Spooky
Overnight Stay

Mid-term Holiday

IB Resits

Year 7 Live In

Parent Consultations
International Day

Anti Obesity Day

Year 10 Live In
International Poetry Day
Prize Day for Junior,
Middle and Senior school
and IB

Year 11 French/Italian Trip
Year 5/6 Christmas
Concert

Public Holiday
Nursery/KG1 Christmas
Concert

Year 3/4 Christmas
Concert

Nursery/KG2 Christmas
Concert

Year 1/2 Christmas
Concert

Class Parties

End of Term (half day)

Lent Term Starts
Year 8 Live In
Science Day

Cross Country

Year 9 Live In

Year 7-13 Orals Start
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KG1-5 27 Middle School
Grandparents Day
27 IB Art Exhibition
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St. Edward's College 2019 - 2020 CALENDAR

O Start/End of Term

Year 11 & 13 Mock Exams
Start

Public Holiday

Mid-Year Exams years 4-12
Early Years Carnival Parties
Mid-term Holiday

Year 7 to 13 Sports Day

Junior School
Grandparents Day
Year 6 Live In
Reports Published
Early Years Grandparents
Day

Holiday

Public Holiday
Holiday

Nursery/KG Concert
Nursery/KG Concert
Sponsored Walk
Year 1/2 Concert
Public Holiday

Early Years Easter Egg Hunt
Parent Consultations

End of Term (half day)
Last Day for Years 11 & 13
Year 10 PGL Trip

Trinity Term Starts

Year 5/6 Concert

Year 1/2 Sports Day
Open Day

Year 5X Live In

KG 1 Sports Festival

KG 2 Sports Festival

Year 3/4 Concert

Public Holiday

IB Exams

Year 5Y Live In

Junior School Sports Day
Early Years Mothers Day
Activities

Year 10 Macbeth Night
Year 7 Sicily Trip
Crowning of Holy Mary
Year 13 Graduation
Holy Communion

Half Days Start

Year 7-12 Orals Start
Year 11 Graduation
Year 4-12 Annual Exams
KG 2 Graduation

Early Years Fathers Day
Activities

Year 6 Graduation

End of Term

Reports Published



